
SM-AVSLUTNING KALIX SPRINTSTAFETT F

Kalix Skidstadion (SWE)

H 21- Semi 3 Team Sprint Free 6x1,5 km

Official Results

FRE  4 APR 2025

Start Time: 14:00

Jury Information Course Information

ELMQVIST Magnus

GRANLUND Thomas

LUNDKVIST Lars

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

16 m

13 m

 36 m

1 500 m

  6

Kalix sprintbana

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1 104 Rehns BK lag 1 21:10.53  0.00

GISSELMAN Truls 3:36.19   9104-1 10:14.57 3:36.19  3:26.78  3:38.4017:24.26  2   2

BERGSTRÖM Erik 6:47.79   3104-2 13:45.86 3:11.60  3:31.29  3:46.2721:10.53  2   1

  2 103 Piteå Elit SK lag 1 21:11.23  0.70

ANDERSSON Fredrik 3:21.43   1103-1 10:13.75 3:21.43  3:30.22  3:37.9617:23.44  1   1

HÄGGSTRÖM Johan 6:43.53   1103-2 13:45.48 3:22.10  3:31.73  3:47.7921:11.23  1   2

  3 115 Kiruna Skidor lag 1 21:30.37 19.84

RIEKKOLA Nikolaj 3:36.83  10115-1 10:39.65 3:36.83  3:32.84  3:37.9117:45.41  8   5

MATTEI Theo 7:06.81   8115-2 14:07.50 3:29.98  3:27.85  3:44.9621:30.37  8   3

  4 110 IFK Mora SK lag 4 21:32.72 22.19

JUTTERSTRÖM Axel 3:22.67   3110-1 10:22.68 3:22.67  3:33.90  3:36.5317:40.07  5   4

SUOMI OLSSON Oskar 6:48.78   5110-2 14:03.54 3:26.11  3:40.86  3:52.6521:32.72  3   4

  5 109 IFK Mora SK lag 3 21:34.57 24.04

ERIKSSON Jonas 3:22.11   2109-1 10:15.11 3:22.11  3:27.09  3:26.9717:34.18  3   3

LINDBERG Jonatan 6:48.02   4109-2 14:07.21 3:25.91  3:52.10  4:00.3921:34.57  7   5

  6 122 Östersunds SK lag 2 21:51.19 40.66

BÖRJESSON Tage 3:23.16   4122-1 10:27.60 3:23.16  3:38.04  3:52.7217:56.98  6   7

ROOS Olov 6:49.56   6122-2 14:04.26 3:26.40  3:36.66  3:54.2121:51.19  4   6

  7 116 Östersunds SK lag 1 21:56.89 46.36

PERSSON Adam 3:34.18   7116-1 10:21.94 3:34.18  3:32.16  3:46.4717:52.32  4   6

LÖVGREN Bosse 6:49.78   7116-2 14:05.85 3:15.60  3:43.91  4:04.5721:56.89  5   7

  8 128 Åsarna IK lag 2 21:59.06 48.53

JONSSON Linus 3:23.92   5128-1 10:28.98 3:23.92  3:42.67  3:57.4818:03.55  7   8

SUNDMAN Edvard 6:46.31   2128-2 14:06.07 3:22.39  3:37.09  3:55.5121:59.06  6   8

  9 121 Borås SK 22:30.13  1:19.60

ÅKERSTRÖM Melker 3:40.81  11121-1 10:58.19 3:40.81  3:41.23  3:48.2418:27.20 10   9

FRANSSON Erik 7:16.96  11121-2 14:38.96 3:36.15  3:40.77  4:02.9322:30.13  9   9
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 10 134 Östersunds SK lag 4 22:56.71  1:46.18

ÅSLUND Oskar 3:33.05   6134-1 10:57.62 3:33.05  3:46.07  3:56.3218:45.87  9  10

BÖRJESSON Olle 7:11.55  10134-2 14:49.55 3:38.50  3:51.93  4:10.8422:56.71 10  10

 11 127 IK Stern lag 1 22:59.37  1:48.84

EKENBERG Harald 3:35.89   8127-1 11:12.90 3:35.89  4:02.94  4:12.7619:05.85 11  12

BUSKQVIST Alfred 7:09.96   9127-2 14:53.09 3:34.07  3:40.19  3:53.5222:59.37 11  11

 12 140 Täby IS SK lag 2 23:04.59  1:54.06

GUSTAFSSON Erik 3:46.70  12140-1 11:13.32 3:46.70  3:48.41  3:48.4718:54.70 12  11

FRYXELL Hugo 7:24.91  12140-2 15:06.23 3:38.21  3:52.91  4:09.8923:04.59 12  12

DNS 133 Stockviks SF lag 1 

LENZ Jonas133-1

GAARDER DAHL Petter133-2

DNF 139 Åsarna IK lag 3 

LEANDER Sven139-1

ERIKSSON Axel139-2

LEGEND

ELMQVIST Magnus (SWE) ERIKSHAMMAR Linda (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  2 24 14

=

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  2

Participants
Snow ConditionWeather Temperatures

Air Snow Entries Ranked
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